
Brian Huckabee 
website for Home Star Realty:  https://www.homestarrealtync.com/brian 
email: brian@homestarrealtync.com 
phone: 336.705.1679 
website for Oakdale Commercial Properties:  https://www.oakdalecommercial.com 
email: brian@oakdalecommercial.com 
phone: 336.705.1679 
 
Tatum Alverson 
Website Link: https://www.allinsuranceforyou.com/ 
Appointment Scheduling Link: https://tatum-alverson.youcanbook.me 
Tatum Alverson, CPIA Licensed Insurance Agent 
tatum@allinsuranceforyou.com 
336.736.8413 x104 (office) / 336.302.9398 (cell/text)  
 
Ashley Bonnett 
336-403-4051 
Ashley@HomeStarRealtyNC.com 
 
Kenyon Rush & Amanda Fleming 
Kenyon M Rush, Financial Advisor | Edward Jones 
Amanda S Fleming, Financial Advisor | Edward Jones 
 336-224-6604 
 
Ann Warren 
First National Bank 
Office: 336-283-2575 
Cell: 336-830-3034 
WarrenA@fnb-corp.com 
https://www.fnb-online.com/ 
 
Drew Nelson 
Brinkley Walser Stoner 
336-249-2101  
enelson@bwspllc.com 
https://brinkleywalserstoner.com/ 
 
 
Iris Gao 
Phone: 336-370-5046 
Email: easyshippingplusws@gmail.com 
Website: www.easyshippingplus.org 
 
Jordan Wilson | Broker/Realtor 
Acorn + Oak Triad, LLC 
(336) 443-0199 (o) 
(336) 705-1966 (m) 
jwilson@acorn-oak.com 
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https://www.triad.acorn-oak.com/ 
 
Alison Brinkley 
Brinkley Bookkeeping Services, Inc.  
336.914.0026 
taxprep@brinkleybookkeeping.com 
 
Ally Cain 
www.applywithally.com 
allycain@atlanticbay.com 
336-479-2324 
 
Kathryne Townsend 
Townsend Insurance Agency, Inc 
336-602-1999 
Kathryne@insuredbytownsend.com 
www.insuredbytownsend.com 
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